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L JOY USA LLC
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1170/1370 4/01/2009 WD Q I 01 160,000
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VICTORIA S SCHILLER

L JOY USA LLC
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SALE:1:1: 2.08 AC

000054006 Generator 09/08/2025

000046358 Communications To 24,000 01/31/2023

20719 REMODEL 75 05/19/2003

HX Base Yr

336 SE NEWELL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 6,677 157.0348 59.67 398,417 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 35,802

BAS 2,500 100 2,500 89,505

CAN 840 30 252 9,022

CLP 250 60 150 5,371

GOF 1,500 185 2,775 99,350

6,090 6,677 239,050

BAS= W20 GOF= W30 BAS= W50 S50 CLP= S5 E50 N5 W50$ E50 N50$
S50 E30 N50$ S50 E20 N50$ CAN= S50 W50 S5 W50 S3 E105 N58
W5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 8,560.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 12,840

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 40 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,000

16,840

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,120

2 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400


